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CALL IN Informal Conferences 
JANUARY 4, 2019 

(Revised date: 4/30/2019 ) 
 
 

10:40 A.M 
NAME: LCF WINE COMPANY LLC d/b/a LCF WINES, 1525 E. JAHANT ROAD, ACAMPO, CA 952209187 
LICENSE #:223990 (07-19-14L)   TYPE: 22S  
CHARGES: License Required  
DISPOSITION: FINE $500.00  BAD DEBT  (PAID 4/302019) EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 2/14/2019  
  

 
11:00 A.M 
NAME: HIGH PLAINS INC. d/b/a HIGH PLAINS, 1700 ROOKS ROAD, ATCHISON, KS 660026106 
LICENSE #:155143 (07-19-16L)   TYPE: LS  
CHARGES: License Required  
DISPOSITION: FINE $500.00  (PAID 1/17/2019)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 2/14/2019  
  

 
11:20 A.M 
NAME: UNITED BRANDS COMPANY INC. d/b/a UNITED BRANDS COMPANY, 5930 CORNERSTONE 
COURT WEST, #170, SAN DIEGO, CA 921213819 
LICENSE #:234227 (07-19-15L)   TYPE: 22S  
CHARGES: License Required  
DISPOSITION: FINE $125.00 BAD DEBT (PAID 4/8/2019) EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 2/14/2019  
 
CHARGES: License Required  
DISPOSITION: FINE $125.00 BAD DEBT  (PAID 4/8/2019) EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 2/14/2019  
 
CHARGES: License Required  
DISPOSITION: FINE $125.00 BAD DEBT  (PAID 4/8/2019) EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 2/14/2019  
 
CHARGES: License Required  
DISPOSITION: FINE $125.00    BAD DEBT  (PAID 4/8/2019) EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 2/14/2019  
  

 
 
 
 
 

http://www.atc.dps.mo.gov/


 
 
 
11:40 A.M 
NAME: FABLEIST WINE COMPANY, THE d/b/a FABLEIST WINE COMPANY, 3005 A LIMESTONE WAY, 
PASO ROBLES, CA 934460000 
LICENSE #:242199 (07-19-18L)   TYPE: 22S  
CHARGES: License Required  
DISPOSITION: FINE $125.00  APPEAL  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 2/14/2019 
 
CHARGES: License Required  
DISPOSITION: FINE $125.00  APPEAL  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 2/14/2019  
 
CHARGES: License Required  
DISPOSITION: FINE $125.00  APPEAL  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 2/14/2019  
 
CHARGES: License Required  
DISPOSITION: FINE $125.00 (TOTAL $500.00)   APPEAL EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 2/14/2019  
  

  
12:00 P.M 
NAME: NEBRASKA BREWING CO., INC. d/b/a NEBRASKA BREWING COMPANY, 6946 S. 108TH 
STREET, LA VISTA, NE 681285701 
LICENSE #:209107 (07-19-17L)   TYPE: 22S  
CHARGES: License Required  
DISPOSITION: FINE $125.00 (PAID 2/8/2019)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 2/14/2019  
 
CHARGES: License Required  
DISPOSITION: FINE $125.00 (PAID 2/8/2019)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 2/14/2019  
 
CHARGES: License Required  
DISPOSITION: FINE $125.00 (PAID 2/8/2019)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 2/14/2019  
 
CHARGES: License Required  
DISPOSITION: FINE $125.00 (PAID 2/8/2019)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 2/14/2019  
  
 

 


